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SPELLING CORRECTION VILLAGE DETAILS

No.

District
Code

60903

60917

60867

60866

60919

60899

60987

New Correction

District Name District Name
Balsmand(22) Balsamand (22)
Bhiwani o _
Ruhelan(50) Bhiwani Rohila (50)

Chudhriwali(29) | Chaudhariwali (29)

Ghursal (30) Gursal (30)
Gorchhi(20) Gorchi (20)
Kharia(47) Khariya (47)

Sarsana(14) Sarsana (21)
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S. | Subdistrict | Subdistrict Name Village Code | Village | Village Name
No | Code (In English) Version [(jn English)
13 | 393 Adampur 916590 1 Jawahar Nagar
AR Sy 81 | 6408 Bass 934196 1 Bass Ajamshahpur
f o fi 85 | 6408 Bass 934213 1 Bass Khurd Bajan
$ Efﬂ_ 0 | 133 | 396 Hansi 934255 1 Sasai Kalirawan
¢ o i o) \9?07 157 | 394 Hisar 645583 3 Ccs Hau Campus&Mini Sect. (Og)
iR & NCE .
3= oz B 3 158 | 394 Hisar 916566 2 Chandan Nagar (145)
{_(-_—: E é ?‘ % I@ 233 | 394 Hisar 61014 3 Uklana Mandi (Ct)
t1Zepn O QA 1 263 | 395 Narnaund 934273 1 Narnaund
) BT R 265 | 395 Narnaund 934277 1 Orang Shahpur
Total:-9
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No Code Name Code Version
(In English) (In English) Correct
1 393 Adampur 60865 |2 Adampur (Ct) Adampur (34)
2 393 Adampur 60855 1 Asranwan(39) Ashrawa (39)
5 393 Adampur 60842 1 Bhodia Khera Bhodiya Bishnoiyan
Bishnoian(25) (25)
6 393 Adampur 60840 | 1 Chabbarwal(19) Chabberwal (19)
i 393 Adampur 60839 | 1 Chuli Bagarian(8) Chuli Bagriyan (8)
9 393 Adampur 60837 | 1 Chuli Khurd(6) Chuli Khrad (6)
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11 393 Adampur 60864 | 1 Inchha Ichha Kharkari (44)
Kharkhari(44)
14 393 Adampur 60850 | 1 Kabrer(173) Kabrail (173)
15 393 Adampur 60860 |1 Kajla(142) Kajlan (142)
16 393 Adampur 60856 | 1 Kalirawan(36) Kali Ravan (36)
18 393 Adampur 60859 | 1 Khasa Khasa Mahajnan
Mahajanan(96) (96)
22 393 Adampur 60853 1 Mahalsara(40) Mehalsara (40)
23 393 Adampur 60861 1 Malapur(43) Mallapur (43)
24 393 Adampur 934182 | 1 Mandi Adampur Adampur Mandi
(225)
26 393 Adampur 60847 1 Mohabatpur(175) Mohbatpur (175)
27 393 Adampur 60854 | 1 Mothsara(221) Mothsara (40)
28 393 Adampur 60863 | 1 Neoli Khurd(45) Newoli Khurar (45)
29 393 Adampur 60841 1 Sadelpur(20) Sadalpur (20)
32 6442 Balsamand 60903 |2 Balsmand(22) Balsamand (22)
St
34 6442 Balsamand 60917 | 2 Bhiwani Ruhelan(50) | Bhiwani Rohila (50)
St
36 6442 Balsamand 60867 | 2 Chudhriwali(29) Chaudhariwali (29)
St
40 6442 Balsamand 60866 | 2 Ghursal(30) Gursal (30)
St
41 6442 Balsamand 60919 | 2 Gorchhi(20) Gorchi (20)
St
42 6442 Balsamand 60899 |2 Kharia(47) Khariya (47)
St
44 6442 Balsamand 60868 | 2 Kutia Kheri(28) Virpur (28)
St
47 6442 Balsamand 60987 | 2 Sarsana(14) Sarsana (21)
St
51 6440 Barwala 60981 |2 Badhawar(19) Bhdawar (19)
52 6440 Barwala 60968 | 2 Badon Pati Awal(69) | Bado Patti-1 (69)
53 6440 Barwala 60967 | 2 Badon Pati Doyan Bado Patti-2 (68)
(68)
55 6440 Barwala 60991 |2 Banbhori(10) Bhanbhori (10)
56 6440 Barwala 60980 | 2 Barwala (Rural)(128) | Barwala (128)
57 6440 Barwala 60983 |2 Bayana Khera(16) Biyana Khera (16)
62 6440 Barwala 60982 |2 Dhadh(18) Dhad (18)
64 6440 Barwala 60985 |2 Gianpura(15) Gyanpura (15)
67 6440 Barwala 60975 |2 Jeora(132) Jewra (132)
69 6440 Barwala 60998 | 2 Kharkhara(121) Kharkara (121)
73 6440 Barwala 60996 | 2 Madloda(74) Matloda (74)
77 6440 Barwala 60997 |2 Sarera(73) Sarhera (73)
80 6408 Bass 61108 |2 Bad Chhapar (61) Badchapar (61)
82 6408 Bass 61099 |2 Bass Akbarpur(96) Bass Akabarpur
(96)
83 6408 Bass 61098 |2 Bass Azam Bass Ajamshapur
Shahpur(95) (95)
84 6408 Bass 61110 | 2 Bass Badshahpur Bass Badshapur
(97) (97)
86 6408 Bass 61097 |2 Bass Khurd Bass Khurad Bijan
Bejan(98) (98)
88 6408 Bass 61093 | 2 Bhatol Jatan (10) Bhattol Jatan (101)
89 6408 Bass 61094 |2 Bhatol Rangran(126) | Bhattol Rangran
(126)
91 6408 Bass 61104 |2 Ghuskani(64) Gushkani (64)
94 6408 Bass 61092 | 2 Kharbla(99) Kharbala (99)
95 6408 Bass 61085 |2 Khar Khara(127) Kharkara (127)
98 6408 Bass 61107 |2 Mohla (62) Mobhlla (62)
99 6408 Bass 61109 |2 Puthi Saman (60) Puthi Samain (60)
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100 6408 Bass 61112 |2 Singhwa Khas (59) Singwa Khas (59)

104 396 Hansi 61090 | 1 Banda Heri (24) Banda Heri (56)

107 396 Hansi 61057 | 1 Channot(112) Channout (112)

110 396 Hansi 61074 | 1 Dhamian(29) Dhamiyan (29)

112 396 Hansi 61072 | 1 Dhanderi(117) Dhandheri (117)

114 396 Hansi 61055 | 1 Ghirai(24) Ghirya (24)

117 396 Hansi 61068 | 1 Hansi (Rural)(119) Hansi (119)

123 396 Hansi 61082 |1 Kheri Gangan(123) Kheri Gagan (123)

126 396 Hansi 61069 | 1 Kutabpur(115) Kutubpur (115)

127 396 Hansi 61065 | 1 Majod(111) Majoud (111)

128 396 Hansi 61058 | 1 Masoodpur(85) Masudpur (85)

129 396 Hansi 61076 | 1 Mazadpur(31) Mujadpur (31)

130 396 Hansi 61088 | 1 Mehanda(129) Mehnda (129)

131 396 Hansi 61078 | 1 Putthi Puthi Mangal Khan
Mangalkhan(136) (136)

134 396 Hansi 61060 | 1 Shala Dheri(86) Sala Diary (86)

135 396 Hansi 61081 1 Sheikhpura(121) Sekhpura (121)

137 396 Hansi 61056 | 1 Singhwa Ragho(23) | Singwaragho (23)

138 396 Hansi 61062 | 1 Sisai Bola(108) Sisai Bolan (108)

139 396 Hansi 61063 | 1 Sisai Kali Sisai Kali Ravan
Rawan(109) (109)

142 396 Hansi 61059 | 1 Tharwa(84) Tharva (84)

147 394 Hisar 60938 1 Badon Bado Bhrahmnan
Brahmanan(6) (6)

148 394 Hisar 60940 | 1 Badon Rangran(7) Bado Rangran (7)

149 394 Hisar 60966 | 1 Bahbalpur(67) Bhabalpur (67)

152 394 Hisar 60939 | 1 Bharri(8) Bhari (8)

153 394 Hisar 60913 | 1 Bherian(16) Bheriya (16)

156 394 Hisar 60936 | 1 Bure(4) Bure (5)

159 394 Hisar 60926 | 1 Chandnaud(11) Charnaund (11)

160 394 Hisar 60921 1 Chaudhriwas(18) Chaudhariwas (18)

162 394 Hisar 60929 | 1 Chiraud(14) Chirod (14)

164 394 Hisar 60925 | 1 Daha(10) Daya (10)

165 394 Hisar 60944 | 1 Dahima(157) Dhahima (157)

166 394 Hisar 60911 1 Dewe(60) Deva (60)

167 394 Hisar 60948 | 1 Dhani Jatan(224) Dhani Jattan (224)

168 394 Hisar 60962 | 1 Dhansu(64) Dhanshu (64)

169 394 Hisar 60965 | 1 Dhingtana(70) Dhiktana (70)

170 394 Hisar 60933 | 1 Dobeta(5) Dubeta (4)

173 394 Hisar 61015 | 1 Gangwa (166) (Ct) Gangwa (166)

174 394 Hisar 60945 | 1 Guzar(61) Gunjar (61)

178 394 Hisar 60890 | 1 Hisar (Rural)(146) Hisar (146)

181 394 Hisar 60952 | 1 Kaimri(165) Kamri (165)

182 394 Hisar 60922 | 1 Kaluwas(15) Kalwas (15)

184 394 Hisar 60961 1 Kharkhari(27) Kharkari (27)

185 394 Hisar 60960 | 1 Khokha(28) Khoko (28)

191 394 Hisar 60874 | 1 Landhari Sukh Landhari (140)
Lambran(140)

193 394 Hisar 60950 | 1 Mangali Akalan(161) | Mangali Aklan (161)

194 394 Hisar 60949 | 1 Mangali Mangali
Brahmnan(162) Bhrahmnan (162)

197 394 Hisar 60942 |1 Mangali Surtia(159) I\qgggali Surtityan

198 394 Hisar 60895 |1 Mater Sham(170) fVIata)rshyam (170)

199 394 Hisar 61019 | 1 Mayyer (151) (Ct) Mayyar (151)
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200 394 Hisar 60896 | 1 Meengni Khera(171) | Mingani Khera
(171) |
203 394 Hisar 60958 | 1 Mirzapur(63) Mirjapur (63) |
207 394 Hisar 60907 |1 Nathwana(55) Nathwana (54)
208 394 Hisar 60959 1 Nayana(148) Niyana (148)
209 394 Hisar 60893 | 1 Neoli Kalan(169) Newoli Kalan (1|69)
214 394 Hisar 60906 1 Rawalwas Khurd(52) | Rawalwas Khurar
(52)
216 394 Hisar 60875 | 1 Risalu Khera(38) Rishalu Khera q38)
218 394 Hisar 60932 | 1 Saharwa(3) Sharwa (3) :
219 394 Hisar 60882 | 1 Samani(53) Siwani Bolan (53)
221 394 Hisar 61018 1 Satrod Kalan(153) Satroad Kalan |
(Ct) (153)
222 394 Hisar 61017 |3 Satrod Khas (154) Satroad Khas ( 154)
(CY)
223 394 Hisar 61016 |3 Satrod Khurd (155) | Satroad Khurad
(CY (155)
224 394 Hisar 60894 | 1 Shahpur(168) Shapur (168)
225 394 Hisar 60888 | 1 Shamsukh(136) Shyamsukh (136)
226 394 Hisar 60923 |1 Singhran(219) Singran (219)
228 394 Hisar 60930 | 1 Talwandi Talwandi Bhadsha
Badshahpur(1) Pur (1)
230 394 Hisar 60931 1 Talwandi Rukka(2) Talwandi Ruka (2)
237 6419 Kheri Jalab 61033 |2 Haibatpur (79) Hebatpur (79)
St
239 6419 Kheri Jalab 61032 | 2 Kheri Jalib (78) Kheri Jalab (78)
St
240 6419 Kheri Jalab 61031 |2 Kheri Lochap (77) Kheri Lohchab (77)
St
241 6419 Kheri Jalab 61024 | 2 Kinnar(5) Gaibi Nagar (5)
St
243 6419 Kheri Jalab 61022 |2 Koth Khurd (3) Koth Khurad (3)
St
244 6419 Kheri Jalab 61050 |2 Luhari Ragho (82) Lohari Ragho (82)
St
247 6419 Kheri Jalab 60984 |2 Panhari(13) Panihari (13)
St
249 6419 Kheri Jalab 61035 |2 Rakhi Shahpur (81) | Rakhi Shapur (81)
St
250 6419 Kheri Jalab 60918 | 2 Sarsana(21) Sarsana (14)
St
252 395 Narnaund 61047 |3 Aurang Shahpur Orang Shapur (90)
(90)
257 395 Narnaund 61028 | 1 Kheri Shioran (73) Kheri Sheoran (73)
264 395 Narnaund 61042 |3 Narnaund (Rural) Narnaund (91)
(91)
271 6441 Uklana St 61001 2 Bhaini Bheni Badshapur
Badshahpur(125) (125)
272 6441 Uklana St 61006 | 2 Bhairi Akbarpur(114) | Bheri Akbarpur
(114)
274 6441 Uklana St 61007 |2 Budha Khera(115) Buda Khera (115)
277 6441 Uklana St 61012 |2 Kallar Bhaini(119) Kalar Bhaini (119)
279 6441 Uklana St 61013 |2 Latani(117) Litani (117)
280 6441 Uklana St 61000 |2 Nawagaon(123) Naya Gaon (123)
283 6441 Uklana St 61006 |2 Sahu (66) Shahu (66)
285 6441 Uklana St 61008 | 2 Uklana (Rural)(113) | Uklana (113) L

Total-136
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Signed by Harish Kumar
Date: 26-06-2024 11:35:04
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